
Chairs’ contact information 

Session Chair Email adress 
Ia Harry Ganzeboom harry.ganzeboom@vu.nl 

Ib Joanna Sikora joanna.sikora@anu.edu.au 

Ic Marlis Buchmann buchmann@soziologie.uzh.ch 

Id Duncan Gallie duncan.gallie@nuffield.ox.ac.uk 

Ie Marta Dominguez-Folgueras marta.dominguezfolgueras@sciencespo.fr 

If Dana Hamplova dana.hamplova@soc.cas.cz 

Ig Javier Polavieja javier.polavieja@uc3m.es 

IIa Martin Hällsten martin.hallsten@sociology.su.se 
IIb Claudia Finger claudia.finger@wzb.eu 

IIc Neli Demireva nvdem@essex.ac.uk 

IId Steffen Schindler steffen.schindler@uni-bamberg.de 

IIe Stephanie Steinmetz s.m.steinmetz@uva.nl 

IIf Juho Härkönen juho.harkonen@eui.eu 

IIg Christopher Whelan christopher.whelan@ucd.ie 

IIIa Gunn Elisabeth Birkelund g.e.birkelund@sosgeo.uio.no 
IIIb Camilla Borgna camilla.borgna@carloalberto.org 

IIIc Cornelia Kristen cornelia.kristen@uni-bamberg.de 

IIId Maarten Wolbers m.wolbers@ru.nl 

IIIe Cristina Solera cristina.solera@unito.it 

IIIf Nicoletta Balbo nicoletta.balbo@unibocconi.it 

IIIg Olivier Godechot olivier.godechot@sciencespo.fr 

IVa Kristian Bernt Karlson kbk@soc.ku.dk 

IVb Moris Triventi moris.triventi@unitn.it 

IVc Mathieu Ichou mathieu.ichou@ined.fr 

IVd Daniel Oesch daniel.oesch@unil.ch 

IVe Lynn Prince Cooke l.p.cooke@bath.ac.uk 

IVf Helen Russell helen.russell@esri.ie 

IVg Karin Kurz karin.kurz@sowi.uni-goettingen.de 

Va Fabrizio Bernardi fabrizio.bernardi@eui.eu 

Vb Louis Chauvel louis.chauvel@uni.lu 

Vc Irena Kogan ikogan@mail.uni-mannheim.de 

Vd Paolo Barbieri paolo.barbieri@unitn.it 

Ve Emanuela Struffolino emanuela.struffolino@wzb.eu 

Vf Ellu Saar ellu.saar@tlu.ee 

Vg Carlo Barone carlo.barone@sciencespo.fr 

VIa Céline Goffette celine.goffette@ensae.fr 

VIb Gabriele Ballarino gabriele.ballarino@unimi.it 

VIc Yaël Brinbaum yael.brinbaum@lecnam.net 

VId Bertrand Maître bertrand.maitre@esri.ie 

VIe Yannick Lemel yannick.lemel@ensae.fr 

VIf Lidia Panico lidia.panico@ined.fr 

VIg Ariane Pailhé pailhe@ined.fr 

VIIa Letizia Mencarini letizia.mencarini@unibocconi.it 
VIIb Ivaylo Petev ivaylo.petev@ensae.fr 

VIIc Ettore Recchi ettore.recchi@sciencespo.fr 

VIId Nicolas Duvoux nicolas.duvoux@univ-paris8.fr 

VIIe Jean-François Mignot jeffmignot@yahoo.fr 

VIIf Pablo Gracia graciap@tcd.ie 

 


